Rule 4 34-CVL

a) Insert full name of
company

b) Insert full name(s)
and address(es)

(c) Insert date

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's
Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4 20

5.95/99

For official use

L [

Company Number
| 00964070 |

(a) A & N Removals Limited

I(b) Malcolm Cohen

BDO
55 Baker Street

London
W1U 7EU

the liquidator of the above-named company attach a statement of the company's affairs as

at (c) 1 May 2013

Signed

Date 1 May 2013

Presenter's name, address and For official use
reference (if any) Liquidation Section
BDO

55 Baker Street

London

WI1U 7EU

THURSDAY

Post room

(I

06/06/2013 #38
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form4 18

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
A & N Removals Limited

on the 18 Apnl 2013 the date of the opinion formed by the hiquidator under section 95 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

(a) Insert full name and
occupation

{(b) Insert full address

Affidavit
This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths when
you have completed the rest of this form.

I(a) Malcolm Cohen

of (b} BDO LLP, 55 Baker Street, London, W1U 7EU

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, Al and B

are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the affars of
the above named company as at 18 Apnl 2013, the date I formed the optnion that the company
would be unable to pay 1its debts in full (together with mnterest) within the pencd stated m the
directors’ declaration of solvency made under Section 89 of the Insolvency Act 1986 and that the
said company carried on busmmess as operatton of warchousing and storage
faciltties

Swornat &S Eake/v Steet Wi FEU
Date fd' Mﬁ-\ 2@13

Before me 7f¢-—

A Solicitor oCommssronesefOathe

Signature(s

.

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of
the above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will need to be re-sworn.

DOMINIC HOLDEN-
SOLICITOR
ASHFORDS INCORPORATING
ROCHMAN LANDAU
ACCURIST HOUSE
44 BAKER STREET
LONDON W1U 7AL
TEL: 020-7544-2424




A — Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge

Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets

Stock 1n trade
Amount owed by group undertaking

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signatur Date l “ M"’\
s

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
100 4
4
T~ DOMINICHOLDEN
017 SOLICITOR
ASHFORDS INCORPORATING
Q— ROCHMAN LANDAU
- _ ACCURIST HOUSE
44 BAKER STREET
LONDON W1y 7AL

TEL: 020-7544-2424




Al — Summary of Liabilities

Estimated
to realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A) 4 4
£
Liabilities
Preferential creditors -
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors ' b 4
£
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £ 4
£
Debts secured by floating charges ‘
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges £ 4
£
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors £ 4
£
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders) 1,397,576
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors £ (1,397,572)
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
£
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors
£ (1,397,572)
Issued and called up capital 100
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members £1(1,397,672)
/) DOMINIC HOLDEN
A / k SOLlCITUHOHATING
* SHFORDS INCORP
Signature Date I M‘j 20[ ? ROCHMAN LANDAU

CCURIST HOUSE
%KER STREET
LONDON W1U 7AL

TEL; 020-7544-2424




veve-v1S.-020 131

WLNIM NOGNOT
133418 HI)ive v
ISNOH LSIHNOoY
NYANYT NYIWHOOY
ONILYHOJHOONI SHO4HSY
HOLIOMoS
M3AT0H JININOQ
m ~ e “ ameudig
3107 WY,
N~
AV §471 [oodiaar] “10ang soweyf
‘asnoy ueiday ‘100[ oS TN Kouaajosu] swosn))
ST9LSL6ET jeuoneN ‘Sunjueqg pue Juswddevey 193(] 29 SNUADY NH
¥
UDATS Jonpans Aq 1qap @vﬂwﬁo& iim) HSMWMM%WQ»%NZ
b::oomwo aneA b:soom. a1le(] | PIoY AIINDIS Aue Jo S[ieja(] | JO unowy PPV

uoissassod
1 pred sjunowe Jurwied
s Auedwioo oy ur Autadold 1940 ap3y JO UoT)USJRI SUILIIR]D SIONP3ID pub SaIALSS 10 spood jo Ajddns ays Jo soueape uy pred s)

. H m..H.. Z

S103paI) Auedwo))




